
 

 

February 2011 
Week of February 7-11, 2011 

Mon.  2/7/11  
 

Tues.  2/8/11  
6:00-8:00 PM-Family Advisory Board (Don Moyer Boys & Girls Club) 

Wed.  2/9/11  
4:30-6:00 PM- TA Committee- Services and Supports Training Working Group (FACC) 

Thurs. 2/10/11  
4:30-6:00 PM-ACCESS-ALL (Champaign Library Robeson C) 

Fri.      2/11/11  

Sat.     2/12/11  
 

 

Week of February 14-19, 2011 
Mon.  2/14/11  

5:15-6:45 PM- TA Committee- Organizational and Professional Practices Working Group (TBA) 

Tues.  2/15/11  
4:30-6:30 PM- Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week Working Group (Brookens) 

Wed.  2/16/11   
4:30-6:00 PM- TA Committee- Services and Supports Training Working Group (FACC) 

Thurs. 2/17/11  
4:30-6:00 PM- Coordinating Council (FACC) 

Fri.      2/18/11  
 

Sat.     2/19/11  
3:30-6:30 PM- Youth Advisory Board/Youth Nation (Champaign Library Room 215) 

 

Week of February 21-26, 2011 
Mon.    2/21/11 3:30-5:00 PM-Evaluation Team Meeting (Champaign Library Robeson C) 

6:00-7:30 PM-Building the Faith Based Network to Create ACCESS-Make Up Event (New Hope 
Church of God in Christ) 

Tues.    2/22/11  
 

Wed.    2/23/11  
4:30-6:00 PM- TA Committee- Services and Supports Training Working Group (FACC) 

Thurs.  2/24/11  
 

Fri.       2/25/11  
6:00-8:00 PM-Family Advisory Board (Don Moyer Boys & Girls Club) 

Sat.      2/26/11 8:00 AM-2:00 PM- Coordinating Council Retreat (Holiday Inn Hotel and Conference Center) 
 

 



 

 

Week of February 28-March 5, 2011 
Mon.    2/28/11  

5:15-6:45 PM- TA Committee- Organizational and Professional Practices Working Group (TBA) 

Tues.    3/1/11  
4:30-6:30 PM- Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week Working Group (Brookens) 

Wed.    3/2/11  
4:30-6:00 PM- TA Committee- Services and Supports Training Working Group (FACC) 

Thurs.  3/3/11  
4:00-6:00 PM-Social Marketing and Communications Committee (JDC) 

Fri.       3/4/11  
3:30-5:00 PM-Evaluation Team Meeting (Champaign Library Robeson C) 

Sat.      3/5/11  
3:30-6:30 PM- Youth Advisory Board (Champaign Library Room 215) 
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